FEATURES
Specifications
Series G130 Globe And Angle Valves
1/2"-6" (DN15 - 150) ANSI Class 150-600
The G130 Series is a single-seated, top-guided control valve with “quick change”
trim. The seat ring is held in place by a retainer which is
captured between the valve body and bonnet. No special
tools are required for the removal or replacement of

Refer to page 3 for additional trim reduction options.
+450 °F to +900 °F (+232 °C to +482 °C)
How To Order
G130
5
316 SS
17-4 PH
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
316 SS
17-4 PH
K-Monel
Hastelloy B
Hastelloy C
Alloy 20
316SS
17-4 PH
316 SS/HFS
316 SS/HFS
316 SS/HFS+P
316 SS/HFS+P
316 SS/PTFE
316 SS/KEL-F
Monel
Hastelloy B
Hastelloy C
Alloy 20
Guide
Bushing
17-4 PH/AG
17-4 PH/AG
17-4 PH/AG
17-4 PH/AG
Alloy 12
Alloy 12
316 SS/AG
17-4 PH/AG
K-Monel/AG
Hastelloy B/AG
Hastelloy C/AG
Alloy 20/AG
Seat
Retainer
316 SS
17-4 PH
316 SS/HFS
316 SS/HFS
316 SS/HFS
316 SS/HFS
316 SS
316 SS
Monel
Hastelloy B
Hastelloy C
Alloy 20
316 SS
17-4 PH
316 SS
17-4 PH
316 SS
17-4 PH
316 SS
316 SS
Monel
Hastelloy B